Entidad
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Municipio

Tipo de
Registro

NRNNNNNN NN NN NN NN RSN

Ciclo de
Recurso

Tipo de
Recurso

[ O O N O O ViV VN

Clave Ramo

Modalidad

Pograma

presupuestar

GULLELLLEEE L O R G Y s s

Programa Fondo
Convenio - Especifico

FORTAMUN
FORTAMUN
FORTAMUN
FORTAMUN
FORTAMUN

Institucion
Ejecutora

FEDERALES SEGUNDO TRIMESTRE 2025 ENERO-JUNIO

Rendimiento
Financiero

245631.12

1666293.31

Reintegro

Tipo de
Gasto

Partida

Aprobado
51359973
0
10000000
0

75167342
114989974

0
13662264

3195608
0

0
74500000
0

Modificado
46035363.58
245631.12
10000000
4000

75167342
114989974

74500000
0

Recaudado
(Ministrado)

30570352.68
245631.12

10000000

400000
51395881.06
44427376.62

5098038.49
0

Comprometido
3000000
0
3006016.2
0

2398106158
44427376.62

8276060.33
0
185038157
0

0
37391650.08
0

Devengado

993983.8
0

13402540.46
44427376.62

0
4542481
5083609.04

0
1345226.43
0

0
5098038.49
0

Ejercido

993983.8
0

13402540.46
44427376.62

0
4542481
5083609.04

0
1345226.43
0

0
5098038.49
0

Pagado
0
0
993983.8
0

13402540.46
44427376.62

0
4542481
5083609.04

0
1345226.43
0

0
5098038.49
0

Observaciones

Se generd Intereses por un monto de 245631.12

Se generd Intereses por un monto de 1666293.31



